
 

 

2018-2019 ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE & RESULTS 
 
Sun. Dec. 9  57 Chapter 11    Vs. Rising Sun Café  38 

27 Below the Rim   Vs. Topsham Mobile Home Sales(TMHS) 69 
53 Advanced Microsystems  Vs. Injured Reserves 46 
 

Sun. Dec. 16  39 Below the Rim    Vs. Rising Sun Café 56 
   54 TMHS    Vs. Chapter 11 47 

59 Injured Reserves   Vs. Pat’s Pizza  68 
 

Sun. Dec. 30  39 Rising Sun Cafe   Vs. Pat’s Pizza 45 
58 Chapter 11    Vs. Below the Rim 51 
42 Advanced Microsystems  Vs. TMHS  47 
 

Sun. Jan. 6  67 Pat’s Pizza    Vs. Below the Rim 44 
79 Injured Reserves   Vs. Chapter 11   82 
43 Rising Sun Cafe   Vs. TMHS   70 
 

Sun. Jan. 13  33 Below the Rim   Vs. TMHS 42 
59 Rising Sun Cafe   Vs. Advanced Microsystems  84 
47 Pat’s Pizza    Vs. Chapter 11    69 

 
Sun. Jan. 27  76 TMHS   Vs. Chapter 11 66 

63 Below the Rim   Vs. Advanced Microsystems 57 
60 Injured Reserves   Vs. Pat’s Pizza 46 

 
Sun. Feb. 10  76 Chapter 11    Vs. Advanced Microsystems 59 

02 Pat’s Pizza    Vs. Rising Sun Café   00  (Forfeit) 
57 Injured Reserves   Vs. Below the Rim  60 
  

Sun. Feb. 17  48 Advanced Microsystems Vs. Pat’s Pizza 54 
00 Below the Rim    Vs. Rising Sun Cafe 00 (Double Forfeit) 
80 TMHS    Vs. Injured Reserves 61 

 
Sun. Feb. 24  59 TMHS    Vs. Pat’s Pizza 47 

72 Chapter 11    Vs. Advanced Microsystems 69 
70 Rising Sun Cafe   Vs. Injured Reserves 89 
 

Wed. Feb. 27  63 Advanced Microsystems  Vs. Injured Reserves  79 
 

Standings    W L  
TMHS     8 0  
Chapter 11    6 2  
Pats Pizza     5 3  
Injured Reserves   3 5   
Below The Rim   2 6  
Advanced Microsystems   2 6  
Rising Sun Café   1 7  
 

Sun. Mar. 3  5:00 Game 1: #4 Injured Reserves  48   Vs. #5 Below The Rim  55 
6:00 Game 2: #3 Pat’s Pizza  51 Vs. #6 Advanced Microsystems  47 (OT) 
7:00 Game 3: #2 Chapter 11   02  Vs. #7 Rising Sun Cafe  00 (Forfeit) 
 

Sun. Mar. 10  5:00 Game 4: #1 TMHS  67   Vs. #5 Below The Rim  36 
6:00 Game 5: #3 Pat’s Pizza 57  Vs. #2 Chapter 11  61 
7:00 Game 6: #6 Advanced Micro. 02  Vs. Rising Sun Café  00 (Forfeit) 
 

Sun. Mar. 17  5:00 Game 7: Injured Reserves  25  Vs. #3 Pat’s Pizza  41 
6:00 Game 8: #6 Advanced Micro  67 Vs. Below The Rim  50 
7:00 Game 9: #1 TMHS  53   Vs. #2 Chapter 11  65 
 

Sun. Mar. 24  5:00 Game 10: #3 Pat’s Pizza 55  Vs. #6 Advanced Microsystems  38 
 

Sun. Mar. 31  5:00 Game 11: #3 Pat’s Pizza 54  Vs. #1 TMHS  66 
 
Sun. Apr. 7  5:00 Game 12: #1 TMHS  60     Vs. #2 Chapter 11  55 

6:00 Game 13: Championship Game 
#2 Chapter 11-  74  Vs. #1 TMHS   56 


